

L.A - 04 of 2010

Present: - Shri Manojyoti Bhattacharyya(WB00392)

Order No. 88

13.12.2024

One put up petition has been filed today which is considered and allowed.

The record is put up today.

The petition filed today be kept with the record.

Todate.

D/C

Sd/- M. Bhattacharyya
District Judge, Bankura

Sd/- M. Bhattacharyya
District Judge, Bankura